
As of 13 July , 2018

National Holiday

National Holiday

Schedule of makeup classes for canceled classes and change of exam schedule due to recent heavy rain

　The schedule below as of 13 July 2018 is sublect to be changed. In that case, we will let you know again.

July 2018
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

71 2 3 4 5 6

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]
[Kasumi/Higashi-Senda
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

148 9 10 11 12

[Kasumi/Higashi-Senda
campus]

13

2115 16 17 18 19 20

28

Makeup classes for
canceled classes of

9 July (Mon)

22 23 24 25 26 27

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]
[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

4
Makeup classes for
canceled classes of
13 July (Fri)
(*Monday-class will be
held)

Makeup classes for
canceled classes of

10 July (Tue)

29 30 31 1 2 3

August 2018
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

Makeup classes for
canceled classes of

11 July (Wed)

Makeup classes for
canceled classes of

12 July (Thu)

Fri Sat

29 30 31 1 2 3 4
Makeup classes for
canceled classes of

6 July (Fri)

Exam of
 Monday-class

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]
[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

Exam of
Tuesday-class

Peace Memorial Day
Exam of

Wednesday-class
Exam of

 Thursday-class
Exam of

 Friday-class

Change of exam schedule
[Higashi-Hiroshima, Kasumi and Higashi-Senda campus]
・4 August (Sat): Exam of Monday-class will be held
・5 August (Sun): Exam of Tuesday-class will be held
・7 August (Tue): Exam of Wednesday-class will be held
・8 August (Wed): Exam of Thursday-class will be held
・9 August (Thu): Exam of Friday-class will be held

[Higashi-Hiroshima campus]
(Date of Canceld classes )　⇒　(Date of Makeup classes )
・  9 July (Mon)      ⇒　　28 July (Sat)
・13 July (Fri)        ⇒　　30 July (Mon) (*Monday-class will be held)
・10 July (Tue)       ⇒　　31 July (Tue)
・11 July (Wed)      ⇒　　  1 August (Wed)
・12 July (Thu)       ⇒　　  2 August (Thu)
・  6 July (Fri)        ⇒　　  3 August (Fri)

Substitute class
day for Monday-
class

Makeup class schedule
[Kasumi and Higashi-Senda Campuses]
・9 July (Mon)      ⇒　　28 July (Sat)
・6 July (Fri)        ⇒　　  3 August (Fri)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Kasumi/Higashi-
Senda campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

[Higashi-Hiroshima
campus]

Class Cancellation 

Class cancellation 
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